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PROPOSED BIDDERS
Baker Restoration
517 Mercury Street
Raleigh, NC  27603
Phone: 919-828-2975

Contact: John McDougall
jmcdougall@bakerrestore.com

Pro-Tech Construction Services
7429 ACC Blvd.
Suite 109
Raleigh, NC  27617
Phone: 919-848-9035

Contact: Dave Wilkerson
dave@protechconstruction.net

Concrete Repair and Restoration
4812 Starcrest Drive
Monroe, NC  28110
Phone: 704-238-1774

Contact: Jim Lee
jrlee@concreterr.com

Statesville Roofing and Building Restoration
325 May Street
Statesville, NC 28677
Phone: 803-521-1737

Contact: Leonard Houston
lhouston@statesvilleroofing.com

IQ Contracting
632 Pershing Road
Raleigh, NC 27628
Phone: 919-832-5111

Contact: Mike Morse
mmorse@iqcontracting.net

Stone Restoration
2601 Wilkinson Blvd.
Charlotte, NC 28208
Phone: 704-697-9909

Contact: John Lambert, Jr.
lambertjr@stoneres.com

Osborne Contract Services, Inc.
125 Sunbelt Court
Greer, SC 29650
Phone: 864-877-2535

Contact: John Brazell
John@osborninc.com

Strickland Waterproofing
500 North Hoskins Road
Charlotte, NC 28216
Phone: 919-710-6926

Contact: Chris Orton
corton@stricklandwaterproofing.com

Watertight Systems, Inc.
PO Box 625
Lexington, SC 29071
Phone: 803-796-9695

Contact: Pat Lauro
plauro@watertightsystems.com
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HM Kern Corporation
160 Thatcher Road
Greensboro, NC 27409
Phone:  336-668-3213

Contact:  Emily R. Kemp
                  emilyk@hmkern.com

BAR Construction Company
611-A Industrial Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27406
Phone:  336-274-2477

Contact:  Lori Martin
                  lsmith@barconstruction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics

www.construction.com

Carolina Restoration & Waterproofing
2070 E. Lyon Station Road
Creedmoor, NC 27522
Phone:  919-528-6400 ext 213

Contact:  Paul Farrell
                  pfarrell@crwonline.com

High Rock Waterproofing, Inc.
119 Brookstown Ave
Suite 403
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
Phone:  800-524-9734

Contact:  Jenny Holder
                 jholder@highrockwp.com
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